

住居表示新旧対照表(曾田町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
曾田町	1番5号	曾田町	4942番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番6号	曾田町	4943番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番7号	曾田町	4944番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番13号	曾田町	4969番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番14号	曾田町	4942番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番14号	曾田町	4942番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番14号	曾田町	4942番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番14号	曾田町	4994番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番14号	本町	4937番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番15号	曾田町	4940番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番15号	曾田町	4940番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番15号	曾田町	4940番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番15号	曾田町	4942番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	1番17号	曾田町	4966番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番6号	曾田町	4945番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番6号	曾田町	4945番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番6号	曾田町	4945番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番7号	曾田町	4945番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番9号	曾田町	4948番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番12号	曾田町	4948番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番12号	曾田町	4948番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番12号	曾田町	4948番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番14号	曾田町	4948番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番16号	曾田町	4949番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番17号	曾田町	4950番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番20号	曾田町	4950番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番21号	曾田町	4950番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	2番26号	曾田町	4909番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番1号	曾田町	4942番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番2号	曾田町	4948番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番4号	曾田町	4967番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番5号	曾田町	4960番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番5号	曾田町	4960番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番5号	曾田町	4965番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番5号	曾田町	4966番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番5号	曾田町	4966番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番5号	曾田町	4967番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番5号	曾田町	4971番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番5号	曾田町	4971番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番5号	曾田町	4971番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番5号	曾田町	5023番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番7号	曾田町	4966番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番8号	曾田町	4964番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番9号	曾田町	4964番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番9号	曾田町	4964番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番12号	曾田町	4945番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番12号	曾田町	4964番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番14号	曾田町	4964番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番16号	曾田町	4963番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(曾田町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
曾田町	4番18号	曾田町	4962番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番19号	曾田町	4962番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番21号	曾田町	4962番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番27号	曾田町	4957番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番30号	曾田町	4956番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	4番30号	曾田町	4956番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番2号	曾田町	4995番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番2号	曾田町	4995番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番4号	曾田町	4995番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番5号	曾田町	4992番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番5号	曾田町	4992番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番5号	曾田町	4992番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番7号	曾田町	4994番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番7号	曾田町	4994番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番7号	曾田町	4994番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番8号	曾田町	4993番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番8号	曾田町	4993番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番9号	曾田町	4993番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番10号	曾田町	4993番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番10号	曾田町	4993番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番13号	曾田町	4993番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番14号	曾田町	4993番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番15号	曾田町	5001番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番15号	曾田町	5001番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番16号	曾田町	5001番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番17号	曾田町	5001番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番26号	曾田町	4966番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番26号	曾田町	4966番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番26号	曾田町	4966番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番26号	曾田町	4996番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	5番26号	曾田町	5000番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番10号	曾田町	4996番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番12号	曾田町	4996番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番13号	曾田町	4996番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番14号	曾田町	4996番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番15号	曾田町	5000番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番16号	曾田町	5000番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番16号	曾田町	5000番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番16号	曾田町	5001番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番16号	曾田町	5008番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番17号	曾田町	4950番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番17号	曾田町	5001番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番17号	曾田町	5001番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番18号	曾田町	5002番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番23号	曾田町	5003番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番26号	曾田町	5002番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番27号	曾田町	5001番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番27号	曾田町	5002番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番27号	曾田町	5002番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	6番28号	曾田町	4944番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(曾田町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
曾田町	8番33号	曾田町	5025番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	8番34号	曾田町	5021番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	8番34号	曾田町	5024番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	8番38号	曾田町	4994番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	8番38号	曾田町	5021番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	8番39号	曾田町	4994番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番2号	曾田町	4994番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番2号	曾田町	4994番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番5号	曾田町	4987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番16号	曾田町	5000番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番17号	曾田町	5000番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番22号	曾田町	4987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番22号	曾田町	4987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番22号	曾田町	4987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番22号	曾田町	4987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番22号	曾田町	4988番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番22号	曾田町	4989番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番22号	曾田町	4989番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番25号	曾田町	4987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番25号	曾田町	4987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番26号	曾田町	4987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	9番27号	曾田町	4987番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	10番4号	曾田町	4949番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	10番9号	曾田町	5030番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番1号	曾田町	5030番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番9号	曾田町	5035番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番11号	曾田町	5033番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番11号	曾田町	5033番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番11号	曾田町	5033番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番11号	曾田町	5033番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番17号	曾田町	4964番地口	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番17号	曾田町	5020番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番17号	曾田町	5020番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番17号	曾田町	5033番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番17号	曾田町	5033番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	11番17号	曾田町	5035番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	12番2号	曾田町	5023番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	12番2号	曾田町	5023番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	12番3号	曾田町	5023番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	12番9号	曾田町	5022番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	12番12号	曾田町	5024番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	12番12号	曾田町	5024番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	12番12号	曾田町	5025番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	12番12号	曾田町	5025番地	昭和42年2月1日	
曾田町	12番13号	曾田町	5025番地	昭和42年2月1日	